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Flute doubles Piccolo and Alto Flute.
Oboe doubles Cor Anglais.
Clarinet B flat doubles Bass Clarinet.
Bassoon doubles Contra Bassoon.
Saxophones (doubling Soprano, Alto,
Tenor).
Score at sounding pitch apart from
Contra Bassoon and Double Bass which
sound an octave lower than written.

p

∑ ∑
p

∑ ∑

&

p

∑ ∑ ∑

p

∑ ∑ ∑

?

p

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
mf p p

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

p p

∑

mf p p

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
p p

∑

mf p p

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
p p

∑

mf p p

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?
pp

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?
p

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
mf p p

‰ œµ .
j œ ≈ ≈ œµ œ œr≈

‰.
œ'B
r ≈ ≈

œB

≈ œ'
r ‰. œ'B

r ‰ œ'
r ≈ œ'

r ≈ œ'B
r ‰ œ'

r ≈ œ- œ-B .

≈
œ-B . œ- œ'B

r ≈ œ- œ-.

≈ œ-µ . œ- œ'µ
r ≈ œ- œ-.

≈ œ-B . œ- œÆBR ≈ œ- œ-.

≈
œœ
œ
'
b
r ‰. ≈

œœ
œ
'
b
r ≈

œœ
œ
'

r ≈ ‰
œœ
œ
'
b
r ‰ ‰

œœ
œ
'
b
r ‰

œœ
œ
'

r

≈

œ
œœ

'
b
r ‰. ≈

œ
œœ

'
b
r ≈

œ
œœ

'

r ≈ ‰

œ
œœ

'
b
r ‰ ‰

œ
œœ

'
b
r ‰

œ
œœ

'

r

≈ œÆ#R ‰. œÆ#R ‰ œÆR ≈ œÆ#R ≈ œÆR ‰ œ'#
r ≈ œ- œ-.

1



°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

9
e = 60

A. Fl.

C. A.

B. Cl.

Cbsn

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

Pno

Vc.

Cb.

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

& ∑
p p

∑
p f

∑ ∑

& ∑

p p

∑

p f

∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

ff

9:7

? ∑
p p ff

9:7

& ∑

p p

∑

p f

∑ ∑

& ∑
p p

∑
p f

∑ ∑

? ∑
p p

∑

p f

∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ?

ff
fff

7:6

? ∑

pp

∑ 9:7

fff

4:3

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

ff

? ∑
p p ff

≈ œ-µ œ-.
≈ ® œ-µ .œ- œ>œ>

≈
œ-B œ-.

≈ ®
œ-B .œ- œ>œ>

œ'>
œ'>
µ œ'>
n œ

'>
b œ'>

µ œ'>
# œ'>
# ≈

œ'>
œ
'>
B œ

'>
µ œ'>

œ'>
# œ'>

n œ'>
œ->#

Œ ≈ œ-
j œ. ≈ œ ≈ œ.> œ.> œ.># œ.> œ.

>
# œ.>b œ.

>
n ≈ œ.>B œ.>b œ.> œ.># œ.>n œ.

>
œ.
>
B

œ->

≈
œ-µ œ-.

≈ ®
œ-µ .œ- œ>œ>

≈ œ-µ œ-.
≈ ® œ-µ .œ- œ>œ>

≈ œ-B œ-. ≈ ® œ-B .œ- œ>œ>

œœ
œ
'
b
r ≈

œœ
œ
- œœ

œ
'

r œ
'>
b œ'>
# œ

'> œ'>
n œ'>

œ'>
# œ-> œ œ.>#

œ.>
œ.>
b œ.> œ.># œ.>b

œ

^

.b

œ
œœ

'
b
r ≈

œ
œœ
- œ

œœ
-

r

œ
œœn
.
..

≈

œ'>

œ'> œ'>
b œ'> œ'>

# œ'> œ'>
b

œ'> œ-># œ œ'>
œ'>
b

œ'>
œ

^

'

œ'>
œ'> œ'>
µ

œ
'>
B œ'>

n œ'>
B œ->B œ œ'>

b œ'>
œ'>
µ œ'>

œ'>
µ œ'>

n

Œ ≈ œ-#
j œ ≈ ‰ œ# ≈

œ'>
B

œ
'>
B œ'>

œ
'>
n œ'>

µ œ'>
œ->
µ œ

œ'>
œ'>
µ œ'>
˜

œ
'>
µ œ'>

n œ'>
µ

2



°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

{

15
e = 48

A. Fl.

C. A.

B. Cl.

Cbsn

Pno

Vc.

Cb.

21 e = 40
A. Fl.

C. A.

Pno

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

732

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

732

732

732

732

48

48

48

48

516

516

516

516

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
p

3:2

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

p

4:3

?
p

∑

? 5:4 ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑

?
3:2

∑ ∑ ∑

?
7:4

pizz.

p

∑ ∑ ∑

? 6:4
pizz.

p

∑ ∑ ∑

&
p

3:2

∑ ∑

&
p

4:3

∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑

fff

&

? ∑ ∑

‘“

&

® œ.µ
œ.µ œ-n . œ

Ù œ.B
œ. œ.B œ-n .. œ

œ œ'>
µ

œ'>
œ
'>
B œ'>
µ

œ
'>
µ ≈ ≈

œ'>
œ'>

œ'>
µ

œ. œ.µ œ. œ.B œ. œ.# œµ œ. œj ®

œ œ.>
µ œ.>
b œ.>
n œ.> œ.>#

≈ ≈
œ.>b

œ.>#
œ.> œ->n œ. œ

Œ ‰ œ
^

. œ
^

.# œ
^

.b
œ
^
.

œ'>
œ'> œ'>

# œ'>
œ'> œ'>

œ'>
œ->b
Kr œ.r

‰

Œ ‰
œ

^

'#
œ
^

' œ
^

'b
œ'>
b œ'> œ'>

n œ'>
#

®
œ'>

œ'>
b œ->n

Kr
œ.
r ‰

œ'>
µ œ'>
# œ'>
B œ'>
n œ'>
B œ'>
n œ'>
µ œ'>

œ'>
# œ'>

B œ'>
n œ

'>
B œ'>

œ'>
µ

® œ
œ# œ œB

œn œB

œ'>
œ
'>
œ
'>
B œ'>
# œ'>

œ'>
µ œ'>
n œ'>

B œ'>
µ œ'>

n œ'>
µ œ'>

n œ'>
n ® œµ œµ œb œn œ œ

® œ.µ
œ.µ œ-n .

® œ.B œ. œ. œ.

Ù œ.B
œ. œ.B œ-n ..

®
œ-
j

Ù
œœ

^

.# œœ

^

.
œœ
^

.nb œœ
^

.# œœ

^

.b œœ
^

.
bn œœ

^

.n Ù œœ

^

.n
œœ
^

.b œœ

^

.# œœœ

^

.
nb œ

œ

^

# ˙
˙

Ù
œœœ

^

.
n# œœ

^

.b œ
œ
^

.#
œœ

^

.nb œœ

^

.nn Ù œœ

^

.# œ

^

. œœ

^

.n# œœ

^

. Ù œœœ

^

.
n# œœ

^

-n# ˙̇

=

3



°

¢

{

°

¢

25

Picc.

Ob.

Cl.

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

&
f ff

∑

& ∑ ∑

ff

11:9

&
f ff

&

f

10:8

fff

∑ ∑

& ∑ ? ∑

&
f ff

10:9

∑

&
f

7:5

ff

11:9

∑

®
œ.>B œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.>n œ-> œ œ.> œ.># œ.> œ.>n œ.>b

œ.> œ.>µ œ.>

®
œ.>B œ.>B œ.>n œ.>µ

œ.> œ.>µ œ.>
œ.>n

œ.> œ.>b œ.>µ œ.>B œ.>
œ.>µ
œ.> œ.>µ œ.>B œ.>n

œ->B ˙

œ.>µ œ.> œ.># œ.># œ.> œ->B œ œ.> œ.> œ.>B œ.>B œ.>
œ.># œ.>n œ.> ≈

œ.> œ.>B œ.>
œ.>µ œ.> œ.>

œ->b ˙

≈
œ.>b
œ.># œ.>

œ.> œ.>
œ.>#
œ.>

œ.>b
œ.>
œ.>

œœÆ̂b
R ≈. ‰

≈ œ
œ
.> œ.> œ

œ
.>b œ
œ
.>
b œœ

.>
#

œ
œ
.>#

œœ
.>
n œœ.>

œœœ
Æ̂
R ≈. ‰

®

œ.>
œ.> œ.>

œ.>µ œ->µ œn œ.>B œ.>µ œ.>n œ.>µ œ.>B
œ.>b
œ.
> œ.>B

œ.>µ
œ.>

œ.>#
œ.>b

œ.>n œ.>B
œ.>

œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.>

œ.># œ.> œ.>b
œ.>B œ.> œ.>#

œ->µ œ œ.>B œ.>B
œ.> œ.>B

®
œ.>µ
œ.> œ.
>
µ

œ.>
œ.>µ ® œ.>b

œ.>
œ.>µ œ.> œ.>˜ œ.># œ.>µ

œ.>b

4



°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

29

e = 60

Picc.

Ob.

Cl.

S. Sax.

Bsn

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

Pno

Vla

Cb.

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

532

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

58

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

&
p

3:2

ff fff

∑

&
p

4:3

ff

8:7

ff

& ∑ ∑
ff fff

ff

& ∑ ∑
ff ff ff

∑

B ∑ ∑
ff ff ff

∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

fff

∑

& ∑ ∑
ff ff

∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑

ff fff

∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑
nb

ff

nb
∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
ff

11:9

? ∑ ∑

ff

arco.

fff

∑

® œ.µ œ.µ œ-n . ˙ ‰

œ-> œ->B .
J ≈

œ->B

J ≈

œ->n .
J ≈

œ-̂B

J ≈

œ-̂n .
J

Ù
œ.B œ. œ.B œ-n ..

˙ ‰ ≈ œ.>b œ.>œ
.>
œ.>µ œ.>B œ.>B

œ-> œ.J œ->µ œJ ≈ Œ
œ.>µ

œ.> œ.>µ
œ.> œ.>#

œ.>B
œ.>
œ.>µ œ.>B

œ->B œ->n .
J ≈

œ->
J ≈

œ->B .
J ≈

œ-̂
J ≈

œ-̂B .
J œ.>b

œ.> œ.>
œ.> œ.> œ.> œ.> œ.>µ

œ.>

œ->µ œ->µ .J
œ->µ œ->µ .J

œ->B .
J

œ->µ

œ->B œ->µ .J œ->B œ->µ .J ≈
œ-> œ->µ

J

≈ œ
^
-µ
j ≈ œ

^
-.
j

œ->.J œ->b
≈
œ->J œ->b

œ->
.j œ->

≈
œ->
j ≈

œ->
.j œ

^

-.
j

œ
^

-

≈

œ
œ
-> œ

œj
≈

œ
œ
.>

r ‰ ‰

œ
œ
.>

r

Œ ‰
œ.>B œ.>µ œ.>

œ.>
œ.># œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.>

œ.>B œ.> œ
.>
œ.>n œ.>b

œ->b
.j œ-> œ->b

.j œ-> œ
^

-b .j œ
^

-

5



°

¢

{

°

¢

35

e = 54

Picc.

Ob.

Cl.

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

& ∑
ff

∑
ff

10:9

& ∑
ff

∑ ∑

ff

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
ff

& ∑ ∑ ∑
ff

”“ 24:18 ”“
13:9

? ∑ ∑ & ∑ ∑

ff

& ∑
ff

∑ ∑ ∑

& ∑
ff

∑ ∑ ∑

œ.>B
œ.>µ œ.> œ.>µ

œ.>
œ.>B œ.>n

œ.> œ.>µ œ.>
œ.>µ
œ.> œ.>#

œ.> œ.>B
œ.> ®

œ.> œ.> œ.>µ
œ.> œ.>b

œ.> œ.>#
œ.>n

œ.>#

œ.> œ.>B œ.>µ œ.># œ.>µ
œ.>
œ.># œ.>µ œ.>µ

®

œ.>
œ.># œ.>µ

œ.># œ.># œ.>B

≈.
œ.>#

œ.> œ.>
œ.>µ œ.> œ->µ

œ.>. œ.>. œ.># .
œ.>. œ.>. œ.># . œ.>.

œ.>b .
œ.># œ.> œ.># œ.>b œ.>

œ.>b
œ.> œ.>n

œ.> ®

œ.>
œ.># œ
œ
->b

‰. œ
œ
.># œ

œ
.>
b œ

œ
.>b

œ.>µ œ.>
œ.>µ
œ.> œ.>B

œ.> œ.>

œ.>B œ.> œ.>
œ.>
œ.> œ.>B œ.>

6



°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

40

Picc.

Ob.

Cl.

S. Sax.

Bsn

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

B. D.

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

Cb.

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

&
ff

11:9

fff

9:5

&
ff fff

8:5

&
ff

fff

8:5

& ∑
fff

8:5

B ∑
fff

?
11:9

B

? ∑ &
fff

5:4

& ∑
fff

11:9

? ∑ B

fff

?

/ ∑
mf  molto cresc. fff

11:9

&

13:9

fff

?

13:9

& ?

13:9

&
ff

11:9

fff

8:5

&
ff

11:9

fff

8:5

&
ff

fff

B
11:9

? ∑ B

fff

?

? ∑
fff

® ®

œ.>b
œ.> œ.>µ

œ.> œ.>B
œ.> œ.>B œ.># œ->µ œ® ®

œ.̂ œ.̂B œ.̂B œ.̂ œ.̂ œ.̂b ‰

®
œ.>

œ.>µ
œ.>

œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.>n œ.>B ®
œ.̂ œ.̂µ œ.̂B œ.̂Bb œ.̂B

œ.̂b œ.̂ ‰

œ œ.>B œ.>
œ.># œ.>µ

œ.> œ.># œ.>µ
œ.> ® ® œ

^

œµ œ
^
µ œ

^

B œ

^

œ

^

‰

®
œ̂B œ̂B œ̂B œ̂µ œ̂b

œ̂B œ
^
B

‰

®
œ̂µ œ̂B œ̂ œ̂b œ̂B œ

^
µ œ

^
µ œ

^
œ
^
B œ

^

≈. œ
^
b œ

^

œ
^

œ

^

B œ

^

B

≈

®
œ
^

.b œ

^

.
œ
^

.µ œ

^

.B œ

^

.b œ

^

.
œ

^

.n œ

^

.µ œ

^

. œ

^

.#
œ.̂b œ.B œ.̂ œ.̂ œ.̂µ œ.̂µ œ.̂µ œ.̂B œ.

^
µ

® œ> œ> œ> œ> œ> œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂

œ
œ
.>œ.> œ

œ
.>
#

œ.> œ
œ
.>
n

œœ
.>
# œ

œ
.>b œœ
.>b œœ.
># œ

œ
.>b œ
œ
.>n
#

œ
œ
.>n
n
œ
œ
.>

œœ
œ
^

.
#

œœ
œ

^

.
#

œœ
œœ

^

.b œœ
œ

^

.
## œœ

œ

^

.
b
nn œœœ

œ

^

. œœœ
œ

^

.
bb œœ

œ
^

.
b

œœœ

^

.n# œœœ

^

.
#

œœœ
œ

^

.
b

œœœ

^

.
## œœœ

^

.
nb

œ
œ
.>
# œ

œ
.>
#

œ
œ
.> œ

œ
.> œ

œ
.>
b

œ
œ
.># œ
œ
.>#

œ
œ
.>
#

œ
œ
.>#

œœœ
œ
^

. œ
œœ
^

.
b

œ
œœ
^

.
#
# œœ

œ
^

.
n
b œœ

œ

^

.
#b

œ
œœ
^

.
n
#
n

œ
œœ
^

. œœœ

^

.
#n

œœœ

^

.# œœœ

^

.
nn œœœœ

^

.
b œœœœ

^

. œœœœ

^

.
#

® ®

œ.>B œ.>B œ.>
œ.>µ œ.>

œ.> œ.>b œ.>µ
œ-> œ

œ̂B œ̂ œ̂b œ̂ œ̂
œ
^

œ
^
B

‰

® ®

œ.>µ œ.> œ.>µ
œ.> œ.>b

œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.> œ-># œ
œ̂b œ̂µ œ̂ œ

^ œ̂µ
œ
^
µ

œ

^ ‰

œ.>B œ.>
œ.>

œ.>µ œ.>
œ.>B

œ.>n
œ.>µ œ.>µ œ̂˜ œ̂

œ̂ œ̂µ œ̂
œ
^ œ̂ œ̂ œ

^
µ œ

^
n œ

^
µ

œ̂B œ̂b œ̂µ œ̂B œ̂ œ
^
B

œ̂ œ
^
b

œ

^

œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂ œ̂# œ
^
b œ̂#

œ
^

œ

^

#

7



°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

e = 4042 e = 72
Picc.

Ob.

Cl.

S. Sax.

Bsn

Hn

Tpt

B. D.

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

Cb.

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

932

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

& ∑
fff

∑ ∑

&
fff

∑ ∑

&
fff

∑ ∑

&
fff

∑ ∑

B ∑ ∑
fff

∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑
fff

5:4

∑

&
fff

fff

∑

/
fff

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ &

ffff

”“

fffff

”“

p

? ∑ ∑ ∑ &
? ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

sul pont. non legato.

p

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

sul pont. non legato.

p

B ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ &

sul pont. non legato.

p

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
pizz.

f

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
pizz.

f

≈

œ->b
R
œ

≈

œ->b
R
œ

≈

œ->

R
œ

≈

œ->

R
œ

≈

œ->

R
œ

≈

œ->b
R
œ

≈

œ->B
R
œ

≈

œ->B
R
œ

≈
œ->R œ ≈

œ->R œ ≈
œ->R œ

≈
œ->µ
R
œ

œ-̂BJ œ

^

-µ
œ
^
-µ œ

^
- œ

^

-
œ
^
-B ≈

≈
œ->BR œ ≈

œ->BR œ ≈
œ->BR œ

≈
œ.̂µ
œ.̂# œ.̂# œ.̂µ

œ.̂ ≈

œ̂œ̂≈. Œ

≈

œœœœ
-̂
b# R

œœœœ ≈

œ
œœ
-̂

n# œ
œœ
-̂b œœœœ

-̂#
œœœœ
-̂## ≈ œœœœ

-̂
#

®

œÆ
œÆ
œÆ œ
œ
Æ

œÆ ≈.

≈
œœœ
-̂n#

œœœ
-̂
#

œœ
œ
-̂n# œœœœ

-̂b
# ≈ œœœœ

-̂##

®
œµ œB

œµ œ œBb
œµ ≈

œ
œ
œ#
œ œµ

œ œ# ≈

œ œµ œ œB œB œb œ ≈

‰ ≈. œ
>
µ

œ>

‰ ≈. œ
> œ>B
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°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

e = 40
47 e = 52

A. Fl.

C. A.

B. Cl.

S. Sax.

T. Sax.

Cbsn

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

Cb.

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

& ∑
p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

& ∑

p mf

∑

p

∑ ∑

? ∑
p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

& ∑ ?
p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

? ∑
p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

& ∑ ?

p mf

∑

p

∑ ∑

& ∑
p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

? ∑
p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑
ffff

∑ ∑

? ∑ & ∑ ∑ ? ∑ ∑

& ∑
sul pont.

p mf

∑
mf

sul pont.

f

& ∑
sul pont.

p mf

∑
mf

sul pont.

f

& ∑
sul pont.

p mf

∑
p

sul pont.

f

? ∑
arco sul pont.

p mf

∑

p

∑ ∑

? ∑
arco sul pont.

p mf

∑
p

∑ ∑

œµ . Œ œµJ ‰

œ.
Œ

œ
j ‰

œ# .
Œ œ# j ‰

œµ . Œ œµJ ‰

œB .
Œ

œB j
‰

œµ .
Œ

œµ
j ‰

œB . Œ œBJ ‰

œµ .
Œ œµ j ‰

®

œœœœ
-̂
....
....

J

œœœœ
J ‰

®
œœœ
-̂#
b# ..
....
J

œœœJ ≈

œ
œ

^

'b

r

Oœ..
Œ

OœJ ‰ ®
œ> œ> œ> œ>µ œ>n œ> œ> œ>µ œ>

®
œ> œ>B œ>n œ>µ œ> œ>n œ> œ>µ œ>

Oœ.. Œ OœJ ‰ ®
œ>µ œ> œ> œ># œ>µ œ> œ> œ># œ>µ

®
œ># œ>n œ> œ>˜ œ>µ œ> œ> œ>

œ. Œ œJ ‰ ®
œ> œ> œ>B œ>n œ> œ> œ> œ>B œ>n

®
œ> œ>B œ>µ œ>n œ> œ>µ œ->

œ# .
Œ

œ#
j ‰

œb .
Œ

œb j
‰
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°

¢

{

°

¢

53

C. A.

B. Cl.

T. Sax.

Cbsn

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

Cb.

& ∑ ∑
f

∑

? ∑ & ∑

f

∑

? ∑ & ∑
f

∑

? ∑

f

7:5
7:5

f

7:5

& ∑ ∑

ffff

∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑

&
f ff f

&
f ff f

&
f ff f

? ∑ ∑
f

7:5

∑

? ∑

f

7:5

fff

7:5

f

7:5

‰ œ-> œ-̂Bb

≈. œ->B œ œ œ̂b

‰ ® œ-> œ
^
µ

≈ œ->#
œ->
B œ->

œ-> œ œ->B œ->µ
œ->
. œ

^

-
≈

œ->B
. œ->µ

œ
^
-

‰

œœœ
-̂#b ..
.

J

‰

œ
œ

^

-.
.
j

®
œ>µ œ>B œ>n œ> œ>µ œ> œ-># œ. œ>n œ>B œ> œ>n œ># œ> œ>µ

®
œ>µ œ>B œ>n œ>µ œ> œ>n œ># œ->µ œ œ> œ> œ->µ . œ>B œ># œ>n œ>µ

®
œ># œ>B œ>n œ>µ . œ>µ œ> œ-> œ. œ>µ œ>n œ># œ> œ>B œ>

®
œ> œ> œ># œ> œ># œ>n œ>µ œ>n œ-> œ œ>µ . œ>µ œ> œ> œ>n œ>b

œ. œ>b œ># . œ> œ> œ->µ œ. œ>n œ> œ> œ>µ œ> œ>#
®
œ> œ># . œ>µ œ>µ œ>n œ> œ>B œ>n . œ>B œ> œ>B œ>B œ>B œ>b œ>n

‰ œ->B . œ->n

≈ œ->µ
œ->
b œ->B

œ->µ œ œ->
œ->
B œ->µ œ

^

-#
≈

œ->
. œ->#

œ
^
-µ

10



°

¢

{

°

¢

57
e = 80

A. Fl.

C. A.

B. Cl.

T. Sax.

Cbsn

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

Cb.

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

& ∑
f mf

&
f mf mf ff

∑

&
f

mf

∑ ∑ ∑

&
f

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&

mf

∑ ∑ ∑

?

f

∑ ∑ ∑

&
ff

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
ff

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
ff mf

B ∑ ∑
pizz.

p

? ∑ &

sul pont.

mf f

7:5

mf

7:5 7:5

p

7:5

? ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

® œ
-
B œ-œ- œ-b œ-µ œ- œ-n œ- œ->B œ œ-B œ-n œ- œ- œ-B œ-b œ-µ œ-n œ-n ®

œ-B œ-µ œ-œ- œ- œ-B œ-n œ-n œ-B
œ.-œ.- œ.- œ.-µ œ.- œ.- œ.- œ.-B œ.- œ.-n

‰
œ->B œ-̂Bb œ-bR Œ ® œ. œ.µ œ.n œ.B œ.# œ. œ.

œ.B œ.µ œ
^
-n
Kr ® Œ

≈. œ->B œ œ œ̂Bb œ-µR Œ

‰ ® œ->B
œ
^

œ.
j ‰

‰

œ
œœ
-̂
..
.

J
œœ
œ
-

r Œ

‰
œ
œ
^

-# .
.j

œœ
.>#b R

Œ

œ>n . œ>B œ>µ œ> œ> œ>n œ># œ>

œ>B œ> œ>Bb œ> œ>n œ>. œ>µ œ>

œ>b œ> œ> œ
>
µ œ># œ> œ># œ>µ œ> œ>B œ-

R Œ ≈ œ œB œB œb

œ.B œ.B œ.n œ. œ.b œ->µ œ
œ.b œ.µ

œ.µ œ.B œ.n œ.# ≈ œ.n œ. œ.µ œ.µ œ.B œ.n ≈ œ.-µ œ.-n œ.- œ.-# œ.-n œ.-µ

œ.
j ‰
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°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

62 e = 54
A. Fl.

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

Pno

Vla

Vc.

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

416

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

& ∑
mf accel.

∑ ∑

? ∑ & ∑ ∑

ff

3:2 3:2 3:2

& ∑ ∑ ∑
ff

3:2 3:2 3:2

? ∑ B ∑ ∑
ff

3:2 3:2 3:2

& ∑ ∑ ∑

ffff

? ∑ ∑ ∑

B ∑
pizz.

p accel.

∑ ∑

& ∑

con sordina.

p accel.

7:5

∑ ∑

œ.-# œ.- œ.-n œ.-µ œ.- œ.-B
œ.- œ.-B œ.- œ.-#

œ.>b œ. œ. œ.>µ œ.n œ.>µ œ. œ.>n œ.n œ. œ.>µ œ.
>
œ.
>

œ.>B œ. œ. œ.>n œ.# œ.> œ. œ.>n œ.# œ. œ.> œ.>µ œ.>

œ.> œ. œ. œ.># œ.n œ.># œ. œ.> œ.n œ. œ.># œ.> œ.>

œœœœ
Æ̂
b
R

Œ

œœœœ
Æ̂#
## R

Œ

≈ œb œb œB œ

œ.- œ.-µ œ.- œ.- œ.-µ œ.-n œ.-n

12



°

¢

{

°

¢

e = 80
66

Ob.

Cl.

Bsn

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

&
fff

&
fff

B
fff

10:7

&

ffff

?

&

arco ord.

fff

&

arco ord.

fff

B
arco ord.

fff

&

10:7

œ̂ œ̂B
œ̂. œ̂ œ̂B œ̂Bb œ̂B

œ̂µ œ̂µ œ̂# œ̂µ œ̂n œ̂˜ œ̂B

≈
œ̂ œ̂ œ̂µ œ̂# œ̂µ œ̂n œ̂B œ̂b œ̂B

® œœœ
.̂##

œ
œ
.̂
b œœœœ

.̂b œœœœ
.̂n

n#
œœœœœ
.̂nb

nb
œœœœœ
.̂#nn œœœœœ

.̂#b
œœœœœ
.̂
#bn

œœœœœ
.̂ œœœœœ

.̂#
n œœœœœ

.̂n#n
œœœœ
.̂

nb œœœœœ
.̂n#b

® œœœœ
.̂

b
œœœœ
.̂##n

œœœœ
.̂nb œœœœ

.̂nb œœœœ
.̂#
#

œœœœ
.̂
#
nb œœœœ

.̂nnn
œœœœœ
.̂
b
n#

œœœœœ
.̂
n#
# œœœœœ

.̂
n#

œœœœœ
.̂

#b œœœœ
.̂b
n œœœœ

.̂
n#b

ææ

œ̂B
ææ

œ̂B
ææ

œ̂n
ææ

œ̂µ

ææ

œ̂B
ææ

œ̂µ
ææ

œ̂µ

ææ

œ̂µ
ææ

œ̂µ
ææ

œ̂µ .

æ

œ̂B
ææ

œ̂B

ææ

œ̂
ææ

œ̂

≈
ææ

œ̂

ææ

œ̂#

ææ

œ̂#

ææ

œ̂

ææ

œ̂µ
ææ

œ̂µ

ææ

œ̂B
ææ

œ
^

ææ

œ̂b

13



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

67
e = 60

A. Sax.

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

316

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

& ∑

fff

3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2

∑

& ∑

fff

3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2

∑

& ∑
fff

3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2

∑

B ∑

fff

3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2 3:2

∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ B

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ?

® œ.>b œ. œ.>µ œ.n œ.>µ œ. œ.>n œ.n œ. œ.>µ œ.
>
œ.
> ®® œ.>µRÔ

œ.>µ œ. œ.>µ œ. œ.>b œ.n œ. œ.>µ œ.
>
µ
® ®® œ.>BRÔ

œ.>B œ. œ.>µ œ. œ.> œ.> œ.>n ≈

® œ.>œ. œ.># œ.B œ.>n œ.# œ.>B œ.B œ. œ.>n œ.
>
# œ.
> ®® œ.>RÔ

œ.> œ.B œ.>n œ.B œ.>B œ.B œ. œ.>n œ.
>
# ® ®® œ.>bRÔ

œ.> œ.B œ.>n œ.b œ.>B œ.>n œ.># ≈

® œ.>B œ. œ.>n œ.# œ.> œ. œ.>n œ.# œ. œ.> œ.>µ œ.> ®®
œ.>BRÔ
œ.>µ œ.µ œ.>n œ. œ.>B œ.# œ. œ.> œ.>n ® ®®

œ.>RÔ œ.># œ.µ œ.>µ œ. œ
.>b œ.> œ.># ≈

® œ.>œ. œ.># œ.n œ.># œ. œ.> œ.n œ. œ.># œ.>œ.> ®® œ.>RÔ œ.># œ.# œ.> œ. œ.>n œ.n œ. œ.># œ.>® ®® œ.>µRÔ œ.># œ. œ.> œ.n œ.>n œ.>B œ.
>≈
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°

¢

{

°

¢

e = 40
72

e = 72 e = 60

Picc.

A. Fl.

Ob.

Cl.

B. Cl.

Bsn

Pno

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Vc.

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

332

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

716

&
fff

∑ ∑
fff

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
fff

∑ ∑
fff

&
fff

∑ ∑

fff

& ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

B

fff

10:7

∑ ∑ ? ∑

& ∑ ∑

fffff  violentamente.

∑

? ∑ ∑ ∑

&

sul pont.

fff

8:7

∑ ∑ ∑

&

sul pont.

fff

8:7

∑ ∑ ∑

B

sul pont.

fff

&

10:7

∑ ∑ ∑

?

sul pont.

fff

∑ ∑ ∑

œ.>b œ.> œ.>B œ.>B œ.>B
œ.>

œ.>
œ.̂B œ.̂ œ.̂µ œ.̂B œ.̂# œ.̂n œ-̂µ

œ.>#
œ.>

œ->.
œ.>B
œ.>B œ.>B œ.>B

œ

^

-
œ

^

-µ œ

^

-
œ

^

-b œ

^

-
œ

^

-b
œ
^

-

œ.>µ œ.>µ œ.># œ.>µ œ.>n œ.>˜
œ.>B œ.̂B œ.̂# œ.̂

œ.̂ œ.̂µ

œ.
^

œ-
^

#

œ-̂ œ̂ œ̂µ
œ
^
#

œ̂µ œ̂n œ̂b
œ
^
b

œ̂B

œœœœ
^#b œœœœ
^
b

œ
œœœ
^b

# œ
œœ
^
#
œœœ
^ œœœ

^ œœœ
^
nb œœœ

^ œœœ
^
n œœœœ

^
b

œœœœ
^bb œœœ

^#
nn œœœ

^
#

œœœœ
^##n

œœ
œ

^

#
œœ
œ

^

b
œœ
œ

^

# œœ
œ

^

œœ
œ
^

œœ
œ
^

#n œœ
œ
^

œœ
œ

^

# œœ
œ
^

bn œœ
œ
^

n œœ
œ
^

œœ
œ

^

n
# œ

œœ

^

#n
œœœ
œ

^

n
n#

ææ
æ

œ̂B

ææ
æ

œ̂B
ææ
æ

œ̂
ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ̂B

ææ
æ

œ̂B
ææ
æ

œ̂µ
ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ̂

ææ
æ

œ̂b

ææ
æ

œ
^

ææ
æ

œ̂n

ææ
æ

œ̂b

ææ
ææ

œ-̂

ææ
æ

œ̂#

ææ
æ

œ̂#

ææ
æ

œ
^

ææ
æ

œ
^

ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ̂µ

ææ
æ

œ
^

ææ
æ

œ̂b

æææ

œ

^
æææœ
^
b

æææ

œ

^

B

æææœ

^

b
æææ

œ

^

µ

æææ

œ

^

µ

æææ

œ

^

B
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°

¢

°

¢

{

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

76

e = 40

Picc.

Ob.

Cl.

S. Sax.

Bsn

Hn

Tpt

Tbn.

Pno

Cb.

e = 72
80

Picc.

Ob.

Vc.

Cb.

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

516

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

&
fff fff f

3:2

&
fff fff f

3:2

&

fff fff

& ∑
fff

? ∑ ∑ ∑

fff

& ∑

p distant (con sordina).

3:2
3:2

?
3:2

via sordina.

& ∑
p distant (con sordina).

3:2 3:2 3:2

via sordina.

B ∑
p distant (con sordina).

3:2
3:2

?
3:2

via sordina.

& ∑

fffff

∑

? ∑ ∑

& ∑ ∑ ∑
f

&
f
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